
Maggiora 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 99 ROASIO S. 19:36.612
Tempo gara

1 1:57.104 + 00.550 11:50:52.275  46,420

2 1:56.643 + 00.089 11:52:48.918  46,604

3 1:56.554 --------- 11:54:45.472  46,639

4 1:57.229 + 00.675 11:56:42.701  46,371

5 1:58.100 + 01.546 11:58:40.801  46,029

6 1:57.376 + 00.822 12:00:38.177  46,313

7 1:58.302 + 01.748 12:02:36.479  45,950

8 1:58.261 + 01.707 12:04:34.740  45,966

9 1:58.234 + 01.680 12:06:32.974  45,977

10 1:58.809 + 02.255 12:08:31.783  45,754

 Po. 2 - # 47 VAILATTI N. + 06.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.072 --------- 11:50:51.243  46,833

2 1:57.374 + 01.302 11:52:48.617  46,313

3 1:56.251 + 00.179 11:54:44.868  46,761

4 1:59.027 + 02.955 11:56:43.895  45,670

5 1:58.821 + 02.749 11:58:42.716  45,749

6 1:58.939 + 02.867 12:00:41.655  45,704

7 1:58.455 + 02.383 12:02:40.110  45,891

8 1:58.463 + 02.391 12:04:38.573  45,888

9 1:59.632 + 03.560 12:06:38.205  45,439

10 2:00.038 + 03.966 12:08:38.243  45,286

 Po. 3 - # 102 PAIRE I. + 08.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.184 --------- 11:50:48.355  48,028

2 1:58.168 + 04.984 11:52:46.523  46,002

3 1:58.363 + 05.179 11:54:44.886  45,927

4 2:00.124 + 06.940 11:56:45.010  45,253

5 2:00.289 + 07.105 11:58:45.299  45,191

6 1:59.203 + 06.019 12:00:44.502  45,603

7 1:58.876 + 05.692 12:02:43.378  45,728

8 1:59.475 + 06.291 12:04:42.853  45,499

9 1:58.322 + 05.138 12:06:41.175  45,942

10 1:59.367 + 06.183 12:08:40.542  45,540

 Po. 4 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 09.838
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.005 --------- 11:50:53.176  46,066

2 1:58.049 + 00.044 11:52:51.225  46,049

3 1:58.378 + 00.373 11:54:49.603  45,921

4 1:58.576 + 00.571 11:56:48.179  45,844

5 1:58.979 + 00.974 11:58:47.158  45,689

6 1:58.714 + 00.709 12:00:45.872  45,791

7 1:58.131 + 00.126 12:02:44.003  46,017

8 1:59.216 + 01.211 12:04:43.219  45,598

9 1:58.929 + 00.924 12:06:42.148  45,708

10 1:59.473 + 01.468 12:08:41.621  45,500

 Po. 5 - # 544 RICCIO M. + 27.437
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.802 --------- 11:50:49.973  47,351

2 1:58.283 + 03.481 11:52:48.256  45,958

3 1:59.826 + 05.024 11:54:48.082  45,366

4 1:59.099 + 04.297 11:56:47.181  45,643

5 1:59.380 + 04.578 11:58:46.561  45,535

6 2:02.741 + 07.939 12:00:49.302  44,288

7 2:00.739 + 05.937 12:02:50.041  45,023

8 2:02.318 + 07.516 12:04:52.359  44,442

9 2:01.499 + 06.697 12:06:53.858  44,741

10 2:05.362 + 10.560 12:08:59.220  43,362

 Po. 6 - # 75 PICCO M. + 40.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.421 + 04.455 11:50:58.592  44,044

2 2:04.251 + 05.285 11:53:02.843  43,750

3 1:58.966 --------- 11:55:01.809  45,694

4 2:00.856 + 01.890 11:57:02.665  44,979

5 2:00.060 + 01.094 11:59:02.725  45,277

6 2:00.623 + 01.657 12:01:03.348  45,066

7 2:00.480 + 01.514 12:03:03.828  45,120

8 2:02.701 + 03.735 12:05:06.529  44,303

9 2:01.707 + 02.741 12:07:08.236  44,665

10 2:04.274 + 05.308 12:09:12.510  43,742

 Po. 7 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 47.255
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.930 --------- 11:50:54.101  45,708

2 1:59.453 + 00.523 11:52:53.554  45,507

3 2:01.394 + 02.464 11:54:54.948  44,780

4 2:01.386 + 02.456 11:56:56.334  44,783

5 2:00.905 + 01.975 11:58:57.239  44,961

6 2:03.804 + 04.874 12:01:01.043  43,908

7 2:01.848 + 02.918 12:03:02.891  44,613

8 2:03.029 + 04.099 12:05:05.920  44,185

9 2:05.956 + 07.026 12:07:11.876  43,158

10 2:07.162 + 08.232 12:09:19.038  42,749

 Po. 8 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 1:10.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.811 --------- 11:50:57.982  44,263

2 2:03.123 + 00.312 11:53:01.105  44,151

3 2:03.872 + 01.061 11:55:04.977  43,884

4 2:05.645 + 02.834 11:57:10.622  43,265

5 2:03.573 + 00.762 11:59:14.195  43,990

6 2:04.212 + 01.401 12:01:18.407  43,764

7 2:04.754 + 01.943 12:03:23.161  43,574

8 2:05.777 + 02.966 12:05:28.938  43,219

9 2:06.602 + 03.791 12:07:35.540  42,938

10 2:06.800 + 03.989 12:09:42.340  42,871

 Po. 9 - # 4 SMERALDO A. + 1:16.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.652 --------- 11:50:58.823  43,962

2 2:04.968 + 01.316 11:53:03.791  43,499

3 2:04.851 + 01.199 11:55:08.642  43,540

4 2:05.516 + 01.864 11:57:14.158  43,309

5 2:05.075 + 01.423 11:59:19.233  43,462

6 2:05.867 + 02.215 12:01:25.100  43,188

7 2:08.039 + 04.387 12:03:33.139  42,456

8 2:05.588 + 01.936 12:05:38.727  43,284

9 2:05.006 + 01.354 12:07:43.733  43,486

10 2:04.109 + 00.457 12:09:47.842  43,800

Fastest lap: 1:51.769
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Maggiora 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 315 DEPETRINI D. + 1:18.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.362 + 03.763 11:51:02.533  42,681

2 2:05.650 + 02.051 11:53:08.183  43,263

3 2:03.599 --------- 11:55:11.782  43,981

4 2:06.379 + 02.780 11:57:18.161  43,013

5 2:05.194 + 01.595 11:59:23.355  43,421

6 2:05.041 + 01.442 12:01:28.396  43,474

7 2:06.972 + 03.373 12:03:35.368  42,813

8 2:05.188 + 01.589 12:05:40.556  43,423

9 2:04.270 + 00.671 12:07:44.826  43,743

10 2:05.065 + 01.466 12:09:49.891  43,465

 Po. 11 - # 69 BARALE R. + 1:25.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.033 + 01.277 11:51:01.204  43,132

2 2:05.360 + 00.604 11:53:06.564  43,363

3 2:07.911 + 03.155 11:55:14.475  42,498

4 2:06.207 + 01.451 11:57:20.682  43,072

5 2:05.550 + 00.794 11:59:26.232  43,297

6 2:04.756 --------- 12:01:30.988  43,573

7 2:04.937 + 00.181 12:03:35.925  43,510

8 2:05.084 + 00.328 12:05:41.009  43,459

9 2:04.836 + 00.080 12:07:45.845  43,545

10 2:11.001 + 06.245 12:09:56.846  41,496

 Po. 12 - # 182 PASCHIERO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.048 --------- 11:51:04.219  42,124

2 2:10.577 + 01.529 11:53:14.796  41,631

3 2:09.729 + 00.681 11:55:24.525  41,903

4 2:12.454 + 03.406 11:57:36.979  41,041

5 2:12.211 + 03.163 11:59:49.190  41,116

6 2:11.975 + 02.927 12:02:01.165  41,190

7 2:13.549 + 04.501 12:04:14.714  40,704

8 2:13.437 + 04.389 12:06:28.151  40,738

9 2:17.317 + 08.269 12:08:45.468  39,587

 Po. 13 - # 621 MASSAGLIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.880 + 02.665 11:51:09.051  40,604

2 2:12.548 + 01.333 11:53:21.599  41,012

3 2:11.215 --------- 11:55:32.814  41,428

4 2:12.139 + 00.924 11:57:44.953  41,138

5 2:12.596 + 01.381 11:59:57.549  40,997

6 2:15.568 + 04.353 12:02:13.117  40,098

7 2:15.277 + 04.062 12:04:28.394  40,184

8 2:20.302 + 09.087 12:06:48.696  38,745

9 2:18.631 + 07.416 12:09:07.327  39,212

 Po. 14 - # 81 PROVENZANO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.159 --------- 11:51:07.330  41,132

2 2:15.715 + 03.556 11:53:23.045  40,055

3 2:14.656 + 02.497 11:55:37.701  40,370

4 2:18.107 + 05.948 11:57:55.808  39,361

5 2:15.352 + 03.193 12:00:11.160  40,162

6 2:14.268 + 02.109 12:02:25.428  40,486

7 2:21.253 + 09.094 12:04:46.681  38,484

8 2:18.670 + 06.511 12:07:05.351  39,201

9 2:19.027 + 06.868 12:09:24.378  39,100

 Po. 15 - # 773 ARIMATEA L. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.769 --------- 11:50:46.940  48,636

2 1:56.131 + 04.362 11:52:43.071  46,809

3 1:56.150 + 04.381 11:54:39.221  46,802

Fastest lap: 1:51.769
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